ZPA Smart Energy Triatlon - Celkové, 25.07.2018

#

W 0 N OO A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Jméno

SIMBARTL Richard (2009)
Burysek Matyas (2008)
Benda Vojtéch (2007)
Plbal Matous (2008)
Cervinkova Sara (2007)
Deimling Harry (2007)
Kuncikova Ella (2007)
Lank David (2007)
Vachové Adéla (2007)
Schafer Pepino (2010)
Teichmanova Michaela (2007)
Petrackova Anna (2008)
Endrych Matéj (2007)
Petracek Milan (2009)
Zajicek Filip (2008)
Hanak Matéj (2007)
Zelenka Jindfich (2007)
Skandera Matyas (2008)
Krélik David (2008)
Shorny Mikulas (2008)
Bednaf William Tobias (2009)
Jelinek Ondrej (2009)
Schéferova Magdaléna (2008)
Obrslik Jan (2009)
Kasparovd Adéla (2008)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Matoulek Tomas (2009)
Havelka Tomas (2008)
Bakocova Ema (2009)
Kerelova Kristyna (2010)
Bako¢ Hynek (2009)
Zajicek David (2010)
Hurdalek Tobik (2009)
RySavy Martin (2010)
Horak Radek (2007)

Fiala Maxim (2009)
Santroch Vojtéch (2009)
Drygalski Dominik (2008)
Pajer Jan (2010)

Karova Katefina (2007)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

Klub

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:11:10,00
00:11:10,00
00:11:25,00
00:11:38,00
00:11:48,00
00:11:52,00
00:11:58,00
00:11:59,00
00:12:08,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:16,00
00:12:17,00
00:12:27,00
00:12:34,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:48,00
00:12:53,00
00:13:00,00
00:13:02,00
00:13:10,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:25,00
00:13:33,00
00:13:38,00
00:13:45,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:09,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:23,00
00:14:35,00
00:14:35,00
00:14:38,00
00:14:45,00
00:15:00,00
00:15:01,00
00:15:02,00
00:15:04,00

Plavéni
00:01:45,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:05,00()

Kolo
00:00:33,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:35,00()

Béh
00:04:14,00(
00:04:17,00(
00:04:18,00(
00:04:11,00(
00:04:29,00(
00:04:51,00(
00:04:19,00(
00:04:33,00(
00:04:33,00(
00:04:30,00(
00:04:52,00(
00:04:44,00(
00:04:52,00(
00:04:34,00(
00:04:46,00(
00:04:41,00(
00:05:04,00(
00:04:40,00(
00:04:56,00(
00:04:49,00(
00:05:20,00(
00:05:09,00(
00:04:40,00(
00:05:32,00(
00:05:00,00(
00:05:33,00(
00:05:38,00(
00:05:37,00(
00:05:37,00()
00:05:39,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:06:00,00(
00:05:51,00(
00:05:52,00(
00:05:41,00(
00:05:22,00(
00:06:51,00(
00:06:05,00(
00:05:36,00(
00:05:34,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:00:22,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:25,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:25,00(
00:00:32,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:22,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:36,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:25,00(
00:00:31,00(
00:01:18,00(
00:00:25,00(
00:00:28,00(
00:00:46,00(
00:00:29,00(
00:00:30,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:24,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:48,00(
00:00:30,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:36,00(
00:00:41,00(
00:00:36,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:26,00()

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:00:22,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:26,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Adamu Natdlie (2007)
Krbecek Adam (2009)
Havlova Katefina (2007)
Brustad Smith Marley (2010)
Vojtéch Soucek (2009)
Endrychova Veronika (2010)
Trnovska Karolina (2007)
Kuncikova Magdalena (2010)
Seidl Tomas (2007)

Bendova Veronika (2009)
Kasper Jakub (2010)

Johan Marek (2009)
Koreckova Markéta (2010)
Kremensky Jan (2007)
Korecek Jakub (2010)
Kremensky Filip (2010)
Souckova Lucie (2010)
Stehlikova Bedta (2010)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:02

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

00:15:14,00
00:15:22,00
00:15:27,00
00:15:28,00
00:15:44,00
00:15:55,00
00:15:56,00
00:15:59,00
00:16:14,00
00:16:21,00
00:16:22,00
00:16:31,00
00:16:56,00
00:18:22,00
00:18:29,00
00:18:37,00
00:18:40,00
00:23:20,00

00:02:18,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:03:31,00()

00:00:43,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:41,00()

00:05:48,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:06:41,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:06:24,00()
00:06:36,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:05:58,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:06:39,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:10:39,00()

00:00:32,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:41,00()

00:00:32,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:41,00()



