

ZPA Smart Energy Triatlon - Celkově, 25.07.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh		
1	SIMBÁRTL Richard (2009)	CZE		00:11:10,00	00:01:45,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:14,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:00:22,00()
2	Buryšek Matyáš (2008)	CZE		00:11:10,00	00:01:48,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:17,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
3	Benda Vojtěch (2007)	CZE		00:11:25,00	00:01:47,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:04:18,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
4	Půbal Matouš (2008)	CZE		00:11:38,00	00:01:48,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:04:11,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:00:34,00()
5	Červinková Sára (2007)	CZE		00:11:48,00	00:01:44,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:29,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:00:23,00()
6	Deimling Harry (2007)	CZE		00:11:52,00	00:01:46,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:51,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:00:23,00()
7	Kunčíková Ella (2007)	CZE		00:11:58,00	00:01:50,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:19,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:00:24,00()
8	Lank David (2007)	CZE		00:11:59,00	00:01:51,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:33,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
9	Vachová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:08,00	00:01:49,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:04:33,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
10	Schäfer Pepíno (2010)			00:12:15,00	00:01:57,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:30,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:00:32,00()
11	Teichmanová Michaela (2007)	CZE		00:12:16,00	00:01:49,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:04:52,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
12	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE		00:12:17,00	00:01:48,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:04:44,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:00:22,00()
13	Endrych Matěj (2007)	CZE		00:12:27,00	00:01:47,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:04:52,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
14	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE		00:12:34,00	00:02:04,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:04:34,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
15	Zajíček Filip (2008)	CZE		00:12:39,00	00:02:07,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:04:46,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
16	Hanák Matěj (2007)	CZE		00:12:48,00	00:02:00,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:04:41,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:00:36,00()
17	Zelenka Jindřich (2007)	CZE		00:12:53,00	00:01:52,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:05:04,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
18	Skandera Matyas (2008)	CZE		00:13:00,00	00:02:00,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:04:40,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
19	Králík David (2008)	CZE		00:13:02,00	00:01:51,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:04:56,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:00:31,00()
20	Shorný Mikuláš (2008)	CZE		00:13:10,00	00:01:51,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:49,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:01:18,00()
21	Bednář William Tobias (2009)	CZE		00:13:21,00	00:02:07,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:05:20,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
22	Jelínek Ondřej (2009)	CZE		00:13:21,00	00:02:08,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:09,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
23	Schäferová Magdaléna (2008)			00:13:25,00	00:02:05,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:40,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:00:46,00()
24	Obršlík Jan (2009)	CZE		00:13:33,00	00:02:12,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:05:32,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:00:29,00()
25	Kašparová Adéla (2008)	CZE		00:13:38,00	00:02:14,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:05:00,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:00:30,00()
26	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE		00:13:45,00	00:02:04,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:05:33,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:00:34,00()
27	Matoulek Tomáš (2009)	CZE		00:13:49,00	00:02:19,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:38,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
28	Havelka Tomáš (2008)	CZE		00:13:49,00	00:02:20,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:05:37,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:00:27,00()
29	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:54,00	00:02:13,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:05:37,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:00:24,00()
30	Kerelová Kristýna (2010)	CZE		00:14:09,00	00:02:10,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:39,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:00:34,00()
31	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:14:20,00	00:02:19,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:15,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
32	Zajíček David (2010)	CZE		00:14:23,00	00:02:13,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:06:00,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:00:48,00()
33	Hurdálek Tobík (2009)	CZE		00:14:35,00	00:02:19,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:51,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:00:30,00()
34	Ryšavý Martin (2010)	CZE		00:14:35,00	00:02:17,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:00:24,00()
35	Horák Radek (2007)	CZE		00:14:38,00	00:02:26,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:41,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:00:36,00()
36	Fiala Maxim (2009)	CZE		00:14:45,00	00:02:09,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:22,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:00:41,00()
37	Šantroch Vojtěch (2009)			00:15:00,00	00:02:11,00()	---	00:06:51,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:00:36,00()
38	Drygalski Dominik (2008)	CZE		00:15:01,00	00:02:21,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:06:05,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()
39	Pajer Jan (2010)			00:15:02,00	00:02:11,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:05:36,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:00:23,00()
40	Kářová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:15:04,00	00:02:05,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:05:34,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:00:26,00()

41	Adamu Natálie (2007)	CZE	00:15:14,00	00:02:18,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:05:48,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:00:32,00()
42	Krbeček Adam (2009)	CZE	00:15:22,00	00:02:20,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:06:16,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:00:48,00()
43	Havlová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	00:15:27,00	00:02:15,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:06:07,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
44	Brustad Smith Marley (2010)	CZE	00:15:28,00	00:02:48,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:06:41,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
45	Vojtěch Souček (2009)	CZE	00:15:44,00	00:02:42,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:00:35,00()
46	Endrychová Veronika (2010)	CZE	00:15:55,00	00:02:30,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:06:24,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
47	Trnovska Karolina (2007)	CZE	00:15:56,00	00:02:25,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:06:36,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:00:31,00()
48	Kunčíková Magdalena (2010)	CZE	00:15:59,00	00:02:35,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:06:23,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:00:29,00()
49	Seidl Tomáš (2007)	CZE	00:16:14,00	00:02:23,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:05:13,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
50	Bendová Veronika (2009)	CZE	00:16:21,00	00:02:13,00()	---	00:06:17,00()	00:02:15,00()	00:02:15,00()
51	Kasper Jakub (2010)	CZE	00:16:22,00	00:02:43,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:05:58,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:00:49,00()
52	Johan Marek (2009)	CZE	00:16:31,00	00:02:18,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:06:19,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:00:35,00()
53	Koreckova Markéta (2010)	CZE	00:16:56,00	00:02:38,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:54,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:00:30,00()
54	Křemenský Jan (2007)	CZE	00:18:22,00	00:02:44,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:06:59,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
55	Korecek Jakub (2010)	CZE	00:18:29,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:06:39,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:00:28,00()
56	Křemenský Filip (2010)	CZE	00:18:37,00	00:02:59,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:08:05,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:25,00()
57	Součková Lucie (2010)	CZE	00:18:40,00	00:02:43,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:08:37,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:00:48,00()
58	Stehlíková Beáta (2010)	CZE	00:23:20,00	00:03:31,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:10:39,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:00:41,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:02